EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-4  20250806
PAGE 1
TUFFLITE H
Industrial LED Emergency Light
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

6E360 24 Volt – 360 Watts
H
ORDERING GUIDE H2E120-W-2-W69-SD
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
VOLTAGE / WATTAGE LUMENS
12V 20W 225
12V 35W 500
12V 50W 750
6 OR 12V 5W LED 300
6 OR 12V 7W LED 382
MODEL A B C
6V 120W 9.5" 15.0" 4.25"
6V 140-200W 10.0" 13.0" 8.0"
12V 200-300W 10.0" 18.0" 8.375"
6"
A
B
C
Test Switch and
Status Indicator
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-4  20250806
PAGE 3
TUFFLITE H
Industrial LED Emergency Light
3’
24’
1 Fc Average
0.1 Fc Minimum
SPACING DIAGRAM
MOUNTING HEIGHT IS 8’ REFLECTANCE OF 80-50-20